STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
**** PLEASE NOTE:

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2260963
BUYER: JENNI FER LORETZ

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

205-47- 064658

600- 38- 067849

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 02/ 28/ 14

KIP WDE FORMAT

W DE FORMAT COPY/ PRI NT/ SCAN
SI XTY (60) MONTH LEASE/ PURCHASE

CANON SOLUTI ONS AMERI CA, | NC

BRAND: OCE MODEL :
ROYAL OFFI CE EQUI PMENT
BRAND: KONI CA M NOLTA MODEL :

ABS BUSI NESS SYSTEM5 OF MONTGO
BRAND: KIP MODEL :

BERNEY OFFI CE SOLUTI ONS
BRAND: KIP MODEL :

ALABAMA GRAPHI CS & ENG NEERI NG
BRAND: KIP

EXCESS COPY COST

BERNEY OFFI CE SOLUTI ONS

BRAND: MODEL :
CANON SOLUTI ONS AMERI CA, I NC

BRAND: MODEL :
ABS BUSI NESS SYSTEM5 OF MONTGO
BRAND: MODEL :
ROYAL OFFI CE EQUI PMENT

BRAND: MODEL :
SQUARE FOOT

ALABAMA GRAPHI CS & ENG NEERI NG
BRAND:
SEE BI D
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UNIT PRICE /
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7770

7770

7770
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DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 02/ 28/ 14
COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

PERCENT

621.

640.

660.

675.

763.
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71000

89000
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